Single Family
3841 Kumquat Ave, Miami
#MLS: A11570349
$ 1890000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2024/04/16

Miami, FL 33133
3841 Kumquat Ave
137 m?

$22454

1965

3

< (2)

» TROPICAL OASIS LOCATED IN THE HEART OF COCONUT GROVE.

» YOU WILL BE GREETED BY A BRAND NEW SWIMMING POOL WITH A LARGE OUTDOOR ENTERTAINMENT AREA.
» NEW PRIVACY FENCE AND NEW IMPACT WINDOWS.

» NEW LANDSCAPE WILL BE INSTALLED BEFORE CLOSING.

» ALL NEW APPLIANCES AND LOTS MORE.
» HOUSE IS EASY TO SHOW.

3841 Kumquat Ave Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11570349 located in DOUGLAS

CIRCLE.
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