Single Family 3841 Kumquat Ave, Miami #MLS: A11570349 \$ 1 890 000



Listing date	2024/04/16
City	Miami, FL 33133
Address	3841 Kumquat Ave
Area	137 m <sup>2</sup>
Tax/year	\$ 22 454
Built year	1965
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2
Garage	<b>√</b> (2)

» TROPICAL OASIS LOCATED IN THE HEART OF COCONUT GROVE.

- » YOU WILL BE GREETED BY A BRAND NEW SWIMMING POOL WITH A LARGE OUTDOOR ENTERTAINMENT AREA.
- » NEW PRIVACY FENCE AND NEW IMPACT WINDOWS.
- » NEW LANDSCAPE WILL BE INSTALLED BEFORE CLOSING.
- » ALL NEW APPLIANCES AND LOTS MORE.

» HOUSE IS EASY TO SHOW.

3841 Kumquat Ave Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11570349 located in DOUGLAS CIRCLE.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380